
0 DRIVE SHAFT 5QN407272B VW

Car brand VW

OEM Number 5QN 407 272 B

Manufacturer

Brand Number 5QN407272B

Available QTY 115

PRICE: €75.00

PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION

VW TIGUAN ALLSPACE (BW2, BJ2)  1.4 TSI
Fitting Position
Front  Axle Right
Transmission Type
6-Speed Automatic  Transmission
for  PR number
TL1
for  PR number
TL8
06.2017 -
128188
110
150
1395
SUV


